
File  :Q:\GCMS-10 Minimal\DATA\20240212A\34- GMA.D
Operator   : Organic QC Lab
Acquired   : 13 Feb 2024  06:16  using AcqMethod VOC35D S100 15MIN240DEG.M
Instrument :   GCMS 10
Sample Name: M-524R-C-IS-SS  
Misc Info  : 
Vial Number: 12
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TIC: 34- 2GMA.D\data.ms

 3.203

 5.819

 8.999
 9.919

10.733

10.973

Administrator
AccStd-2024

Administrator
Text Box
Column: ZB-624plus

Administrator
Text Box
RT	Component	
3.203	tert-Butyl methyl ether-d3 (29366-08-3)	
5.819	1,4-Difluorobenzene (540-36-3)	
8.999	Chlorobenzene-d5 (3114-55-4)	
9.919	p-Bromofluorobenzene (460-00-4)	
10.733	1,4-Dichlorobenzene-d4 (3855-82-1)	
10.973	1,2-Dichlorobenzene-d4 (2199-69-1)	





